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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 JACOB ORT Reynoldsburg, OH M30-34 05:03:54.69 08:10 384

2 JOEL MCCREERY Baltimore, OH M40-44 06:20:06.00 10:12 322

3 SYLVIA GLEASON Dayton, OH F55-59 06:48:05.61 10:57 152

4 RITA BARNES Columbus, OH F55-59 06:55:38.04 11:09 11

5 IAIN HUGHES Covington, KY M50-54 07:04:18.18 11:23 212

6 MARC HINDERLONG Galena, OH M50-54 07:04:52.65 11:24 203

7 KEVIN LAUTZENHEISER Clinton, OH M40-44 07:07:58.77 11:29 276

8 LAUREN MATHOT -, US F30-34 07:10:13.80 11:33 566

9 NICOLE HUSTON Columbus, OH F20-24 07:12:03.85 11:36 215

10 BRIAN MATHOT Waynesville, OH M35-39 07:12:12.20 11:36 312

11 LAUREL DEVORE Dublin, OH F25-29 07:33:13.41 12:10 92

12 JACOB PHILLIPS Alexandria, OH M15-19 07:36:00.11 12:14 396

Female

1 SYLVIA GLEASON Dayton, OH F55-59 06:48:05.61 10:57 152

2 RITA BARNES Columbus, OH F55-59 06:55:38.04 11:09 11

3 LAUREN MATHOT -, US F30-34 07:10:13.80 11:33 566

continued on next page

1



60K Division Results Hocking Hills Indian Run 2015

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

4 NICOLE HUSTON Columbus, OH F20-24 07:12:03.85 11:36 215

5 LAUREL DEVORE Dublin, OH F25-29 07:33:13.41 12:10 92

F20-24

1 NICOLE HUSTON Columbus, OH F20-24 07:12:03.85 11:36 215

F25-29

1 LAUREL DEVORE Dublin, OH F25-29 07:33:13.41 12:10 92

F30-34

1 LAUREN MATHOT -, US F30-34 07:10:13.80 11:33 566

F55-59

1 SYLVIA GLEASON Dayton, OH F55-59 06:48:05.61 10:57 152

2 RITA BARNES Columbus, OH F55-59 06:55:38.04 11:09 11

Male

1 JACOB ORT Reynoldsburg, OH M30-34 05:03:54.69 08:10 384

2 JOEL MCCREERY Baltimore, OH M40-44 06:20:06.00 10:12 322

3 IAIN HUGHES Covington, KY M50-54 07:04:18.18 11:23 212

4 MARC HINDERLONG Galena, OH M50-54 07:04:52.65 11:24 203

5 KEVIN LAUTZENHEISER Clinton, OH M40-44 07:07:58.77 11:29 276

6 BRIAN MATHOT Waynesville, OH M35-39 07:12:12.20 11:36 312

7 JACOB PHILLIPS Alexandria, OH M15-19 07:36:00.11 12:14 396

M15-19

continued on next page

Oct 13, 2015 4:47:44pm EDT 2



60K Division Results Hocking Hills Indian Run 2015

concluded from previous page
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1 JACOB PHILLIPS Alexandria, OH M15-19 07:36:00.11 12:14 396

M30-34

1 JACOB ORT Reynoldsburg, OH M30-34 05:03:54.69 08:10 384

M35-39

1 BRIAN MATHOT Waynesville, OH M35-39 07:12:12.20 11:36 312

M40-44

1 JOEL MCCREERY Baltimore, OH M40-44 06:20:06.00 10:12 322

2 KEVIN LAUTZENHEISER Clinton, OH M40-44 07:07:58.77 11:29 276

M50-54

1 IAIN HUGHES Covington, KY M50-54 07:04:18.18 11:23 212

2 MARC HINDERLONG Galena, OH M50-54 07:04:52.65 11:24 203

Oct 13, 2015 4:47:44pm EDT 3


